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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: PO100457

1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 16 November 2022 at 14:01
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Ryan Swaine - Viamed & Vandagraph - +44 (0) 7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: ESTRON MEDICAL SERVICES <info@estron.co.za>

Date: Wed, 16 Nov 2022, 14:24

Subject: PO100457

To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Hi Ryan

 

Please find attached our next PO.

Thank you.

 

Stay Safe

Kind Regards/ Vriendelike Groete

 

Greg Esterhuysen

 

T:  +27 21 945 2297

M:  083 232 0186

E:  info@estron.co.za

W: www.estron.co.za

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine

Sent: 10 November 2022 05:38 PM

To: ESTRON MEDICAL SERVICES

Subject: Re: 0212018 Price

 

Hi Greg 

mailto:info@estron.co.za
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:info@estron.co.za
http://www.estron.co.za/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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The HP Philips 0212018 is USD $75 each EXW.

 

Best regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

Viamed are pleased to be exhibiting at Medica

14th to 17th November 2022

Hall 16 / H-15-4

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Thu, 10 Nov 2022 at 14:44, ESTRON MEDICAL SERVICES <info@estron.co.za> wrote:

Hi Ryan

 

The price of 400 series neonatal rectal is $70.00.

Is the price of 0212018 Philips neon rectal the same.

Need to quote a client.

Will be sending a new order soon.

Thanks

 

Stay Safe

Kind Regards/ Vriendelike Groete

 

Greg Esterhuysen

 

T:  +27 21 945 2297

M:  083 232 0186

E:  info@estron.co.za

W: www.estron.co.za
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mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
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